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Tiny** 
Mini 

Youth 
Junior 
Senior 

Mini 
Youth 
Junior 
Senior 
Youth 
Junior 
Senior 

Senior Coed 
Youth 
Junior 
Senior 

Senior Coed 
Senior Open 

Senior Open Coed 
Senior 

Senior Coed 
Youth 
Junior 
Senior 

Senior Coed 
Senior Open 

Senior Open Coed 
Junior 

Senior XSmall** 
Senior Small** 

Senior Medium** 
Senior Large** 

Senior XSmall Coed**
Senior Small Coed** 

Senior Medium Coed**
Senior Large Coed** 

Senior Open** 
Senior Open Small Coed** 
Senior Open Large Coed**

DEEPSOUTHSPIRIT.COMDEEPSOUTHSPIRIT.COM
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Birth Year
2015-2017
2013-2016
2010-2016
2006-2015

6/1/03-2010
2013-2016
2010-2016
2006-2015

6/1/03-2010
2010-2016
2006-2015

6/1/03-2010
6/1/03-2010

2010-2014
2006-2014

6/1/03-2010
6/1/03-2010

2008 or Before
2008 or Before  

6/1/03-2010
6/1/03-2010

2010-2013
2006-2013

6/1/02-2010
6/1/02-2010

2008 or Before
2008 or Before

2006-2013
6/1/03-2009
6/1/03-2009
6/1/03-2009
6/1/03-2009
6/1/03-2009
6/1/03-2009
6/1/03-2009
6/1/03-2009

2008 or Before
2008 or Before
2008 or Before

Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4

Level 4.2
Level 4.2
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6

Level Division Female/Male Team Size
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male 

No Males 
1 or More Males

Female/Male
Female/Male 

No Males 
1 or More Males

No Males
1 or More Males

No Males 
1 or More Males

Female/Male
Female/Male 

No Males 
1 or More Males 

No Males 
1 or More Males 

Female/Male
No Males 
No Males 
No Males 
No Males 
1-2 Males 
1-5 Males 
1-8 Males 
1-19 Males 
No Males
 1-4 Males 
5-12 Males

5-30 Athletes
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes
 5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-24 Athletes 
5-24 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-38 Athletes 
5-38 Athletes 
5-38 Athletes 
5-38 Athletes 
5-24 Athletes 
5-24 Athletes 
5-38 Athletes 
5-16 Athletes 

17-22 Athletes
23-30 Athletes
31-38 Athletes 
5-16 Athletes 
5-22 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-38 Athletes 
5-24 Athletes 
5-24 Athletes 
5-24 Athletes

**Divisions NOT offered at The Allstar World Championship

All Star Cheer Age Grid & Divisions

All Star Cheer Elite DivisionsAll Star Cheer Elite Divisions



U16
U18
U16
U18 
U16 
U18

U18 Coed 
U16

U16 Coed 
U18

U18 Coed 
International Open 

International Open Coed
U18 NT

U18 Coed NT 
 International Open**

International Open Small Coed**
International Open Large Coed**

International Open NT**
International Open Coed NT**

International Global**
International Global Coed**

International Open**
International Open Small Coed**
 International Open Large Coed**
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Birth Year
2006-2011

2004-2009
2006-2011

2004-2009
2006-2011

2004-2009
2004-2009
2006-2011
2006-2011

2004-2009
2004-2009

2008 or Before
2008 or Before

2004-2009
2004-2009

2008 or Before
2008 or Before
2008 or Before
2008 or Before
2008 or Before
2008 or Before
2008 or Before
2006 or Before
2006 or Before
2006 or Before

Level 1
Level 1
Level 2
Level 2
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 7
Level 7
Level 7

Level Division Female/Male Team Size
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male 

No Males
Female/Male 

No Males
Female/Male 

No Males
Female/Male

 No Males
Female/Male

 No Males
1-20 Males
No Males
 1-4 Males 
5-16 Males 
No Males 

1-20 Males 
No Males 
1-16 Males 
No Males
1-4 Males 
5-16 Males

10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-30 Athletes
10-30 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-30 Athletes
10-30 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes
10-24 Athletes

**Divisions NOT offered at The Allstar World Championship

All Star Cheer Age Grid & Divisions

All Star Elite International DivisionsAll Star Elite International Divisions



Tiny Prep 
Mini Prep 

Youth Prep 
Junior Prep 
Senior Prep 

Mini Prep 
Youth Prep 
Junior Prep 
Senior Prep 

Mini Prep 
Youth Prep 
Junior Prep 
Senior Prep 
Youth Prep 
Junior Prep 
Senior Prep 
Youth Prep 
Junior Prep 
Senior Prep
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Birth Year
2015-2017
2013-2016
2010-2016
2006-2015

6/1/03-2012
2013-2016
2010-2016
2006-2015

6/1/03-2012
2013-2016
2010-2016
2006-2015

6/1/03-2012
2010-2016
2006-2015

6/1/03-2012
2010-2016
2006-2015

6/1/03-2012

Level 1.1
Level 1.1
Level 1.1
Level 1.1
Level 1.1
Level 2.1
Level 2.1
Level 2.1
Level 2.1
Level 2.2
Level 2.2
Level 2.2
Level 2.2
Level 3.1
Level 3.1
Level 3.1
Level 3.2
Level 3.2
Level 3.2

Level Division Female/Male Team Size
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male

5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes

Prep and Novice Divisions are NOT offered at The Allstar World Championship

All Star Cheer Age Grid & Divisions

All Star Prep DivisionsAll Star Prep Divisions

All Star Novice DivisionsAll Star Novice Divisions

Tiny Novice 
Mini Novice 

Youth Novice 
Junior Novice 
Senior Novice 

Mini Novice 
Youth Novice 
Junior Novice 
Senior Novice 
Youth Novice 
Junior Novice 
Senior Novice

Birth Year
2015-2019
2013-2016
2010-2016
2006-2015

6/1/03-2012
2013-2016
2010-2016
2006-2015

6/1/03-2012
2010-2016
2006-2015

6/1/03-2012

Level 1 w/restrictions
Level 1 w/restrictions
Level 1 w/restrictions
Level 1 w/restrictions
Level 1 w/restrictions
Level 2 w/restrictions
Level 2 w/restrictions
Level 2 w/restrictions
Level 2 w/restrictions
Level 3 w/restrictions
Level 3 w/restrictions
Level 3 w/restrictions

Level Division Female/Male Team Size
Female / Male
Female / Male
Female / Male
Female / Male
Female / Male
Female / Male
Female / Male
Female / Male
Female / Male
Female / Male
Female / Male
Female / Male

3+ Athletes
5+ Athletes
5+ Athletes
5+ Athletes
5+ Athletes
5+ Athletes
5+ Athletes
5+ Athletes 
5+ Athletes
5+ Athletes
5+ Athletes
5+ Athletes

All teams are combined female/male. Prep teams will not be classified as co-ed, regardless of the number of males on a team. 

All teams are combined female/male. Novice teams will not be classified as co-ed, regardless of the number of males on a team. 



6U 
8U 
12U 
14U 

10 - 18 Years 
8U 1
2U 
14U 

10 - 18 Years 
8U 
12U 
14U 

10 - 18 Years 
8U 
12U 
14U 

10 - 18 Years
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Birth Year
2016-2017
2014-2017
2010-2017
2008-2017
2004-2012
2014-2017
2010-2017
2008-2017
2004-2012
2014-2017
2010-2017
2008-2017
2004-2012
2014-2017
2010-2017
2008-2017
2004-2012

Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4

Level Division Female/Male Team Size
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male

5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes 
5-30 Athletes
5-30 Athletes

Competitive Rec Divisions are NOT offered at The Allstar World Championship

All Star Cheer Age Grid & Divisions

All Star Competitive Rec DivisionsAll Star Competitive Rec Divisions

Novice 
Elite 

Exhibition

Birth Year
2017 or Before
2017 or Before
2017 or Before

Level 1 w/restrictions
Level 2 w/restrictions
Level 2 w/restrictions

Level Division Female/Male Team Size
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male

5+ Athletes
5+ Athletes
5+ Athletes

All Star CheerAbilities DivisionsAll Star CheerAbilities Divisions


