2022-2023

ALLSTAR CHEER AGE GRID & DIVISIONS



UPDATED 8/20/22



All Star Cheer Elite Divisions

**Divisions NOT offered at The Allstar World Championship

Birth Year	Level	Division	Female/Male	Team Size
2015-2017	Level 1	Tiny**	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2013-2016	Level 1	Mini	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2010-2016	Level 1	Youth	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2006-2015	Level 1	Junior	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
6/1/03-2010	Level 1	Senior	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2013-2016	Level 2	Mini	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2010-2016	Level 2	Youth	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2006-2015	Level 2	Junior	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
6/1/03-2010	Level 2	Senior	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2010-2016	Level 3	Youth	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2006-2015	Level 3	Junior	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
6/1/03-2010	Level 3	Senior	No Males	5-30 Athletes
6/1/03-2010	Level 3	Senior Coed	1 or More Males	5-30 Athletes
2010-2014	Level 4	Youth	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2006-2014	Level 4	Junior	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
6/1/03-2010	Level 4	Senior	No Males	5-30 Athletes
6/1/03-2010	Level 4	Senior Coed	1 or More Males	5-30 Athletes
2008 or Before	Level 4	Senior Open	No Males	5-24 Athletes
2008 or Before	Level 4	Senior Open Coed	1 or More Males	5-24 Athletes
6/1/03-2010	Level 4.2	Senior	No Males	5-30 Athletes
6/1/03-2010	Level 4.2	Senior Coed	1 or More Males	5-30 Athletes
2010-2013	Level 5	Youth	Female/Male	5-38 Athletes
2006-2013	Level 5	Junior	Female/Male	5-38 Athletes
6/1/02-2010	Level 5	Senior	No Males	5-38 Athletes
6/1/02-2010	Level 5	Senior Coed	1 or More Males	5-38 Athletes
2008 or Before	Level 5	Senior Open	No Males	5-24 Athletes
2008 or Before	Level 5	Senior Open Coed	1 or More Males	5-24 Athletes
2006-2013	Level 6	Junior	Female/Male	5-38 Athletes
6/1/03-2009	Level 6	Senior XSmall**	No Males	5-16 Athletes
6/1/03-2009	Level 6	Senior Small**	No Males	17-22 Athletes
6/1/03-2009	Level 6	Senior Medium**	No Males	23-30 Athletes
6/1/03-2009	Level 6	Senior Large**	No Males	31-38 Athletes
6/1/03-2009	Level 6	Senior XSmall Coed**	1-2 Males	5-16 Athletes
6/1/03-2009	Level 6	Senior Small Coed**	1-5 Males	5-22 Athletes
6/1/03-2009	Level 6	Senior Medium Coed**		5-30 Athletes
6/1/03-2009	Level 6	Senior Large Coed**	1-19 Males	5-38 Athletes
2008 or Before	Level 6	Senior Open**	No Males	5-24 Athletes
2008 or Before	Level 6	Senior Open Small Coed		5-24 Athletes
2008 or Before	Level 6	Senior Open Large Coed	** 5-12 Males	5-24 Athletes



All Star Elite International Divisions

**Divisions NOT offered at The Allstar World Championship

Birth Year	Level	Division	Female/Male	Team Size
2006-2011	Level 1	U16	Female/Male	10-24 Athletes
2004-2009	Level 1	U18	Female/Male	10-24 Athletes
2006-2011	Level 2	U16	Female/Male	10-24 Athletes
2004-2009	Level 2	U18	Female/Male	10-24 Athletes
2006-2011	Level 3	U16	Female/Male	10-24 Athletes
2004-2009	Level 3	U18	No Males	10-24 Athletes
2004-2009	Level 3	U18 Coed	Female/Male	10-24 Athletes
2006-2011	Level 4	U16	No Males	10-24 Athletes
2006-2011	Level 4	U16 Coed	Female/Male	10-24 Athletes
2004-2009	Level 4	U18	No Males	10-24 Athletes
2004-2009	Level 4	U18 Coed	Female/Male	10-24 Athletes
2008 or Before	Level 4	International Open	No Males	10-24 Athletes
2008 or Before	Level 4	International Open Coed	Female/Male	10-24 Athletes
2004-2009	Level 6	U18 NT	No Males	10-30 Athletes
2004-2009	Level 6	U18 Coed NT	1-20 Males	10-30 Athletes
2008 or Before	Level 6	International Open**	No Males	10-24 Athletes
2008 or Before	Level 6	International Open Small Coed	** 1-4 Males	10-24 Athletes
2008 or Before	Level 6	International Open Large Coed	** 5-16 Males	10-24 Athletes
2008 or Before	Level 6	International Open NT**	No Males	10-30 Athletes
2008 or Before	Level 6	International Open Coed NT*	1-20 Males	10-30 Athletes
2008 or Before	Level 6	International Global**	No Males	10-24 Athletes
2008 or Before	Level 6	International Global Coed**	1-16 Males	10-24 Athletes
2006 or Before	Level 7	International Open**	No Males	10-24 Athletes
2006 or Before	Level 7	International Open Small Coed	** 1-4 Males	10-24 Athletes
2006 or Before	Level 7	International Open Large Coed	l** 5-16 Males	10-24 Athletes



All Star Prep Divisions

Prep and Novice Divisions are NOT offered at The Allstar World Championship

Birth Year	Level	Division	Female/Male	Team Size
2015-2017	Level 1.1	Tiny Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2013-2016	Level 1.1	Mini Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2010-2016	Level 1.1	Youth Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2006-2015	Level 1.1	Junior Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
6/1/03-2012	Level 1.1	Senior Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2013-2016	Level 2.1	Mini Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2010-2016	Level 2.1	Youth Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2006-2015	Level 2.1	Junior Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
6/1/03-2012	Level 2.1	Senior Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2013-2016	Level 2.2	Mini Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2010-2016	Level 2.2	Youth Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2006-2015	Level 2.2	Junior Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
6/1/03-2012	Level 2.2	Senior Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2010-2016	Level 3.1	Youth Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2006-2015	Level 3.1	Junior Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
6/1/03-2012	Level 3.1	Senior Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2010-2016	Level 3.2	Youth Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2006-2015	Level 3.2	Junior Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
6/1/03-2012	Level 3.2	Senior Prep	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes

All teams are combined female/male. Prep teams will not be classified as co-ed, regardless of the number of males on a team.

All Star Novice Divisions

Birth Year	Level	Division	Female/Male	Team Size
2015-2019	Level 1 w/restrictions	Tiny Novice	Female / Male	3+ Athletes
2013-2016	Level 1 w/restrictions	Mini Novice	Female / Male	5+ Athletes
2010-2016	Level 1 w/restrictions	Youth Novice	Female / Male	5+ Athletes
2006-2015	Level 1 w/restrictions	Junior Novice	Female / Male	5+ Athletes
6/1/03-2012	Level 1 w/restrictions	Senior Novice	Female / Male	5+ Athletes
2013-2016	Level 2 w/restrictions	Mini Novice	Female / Male	5+ Athletes
2010-2016	Level 2 w/restrictions	Youth Novice	Female / Male	5+ Athletes
2006-2015	Level 2 w/restrictions	Junior Novice	Female / Male	5+ Athletes
6/1/03-2012	Level 2 w/restrictions	Senior Novice	Female / Male	5+ Athletes
2010-2016	Level 3 w/restrictions	Youth Novice	Female / Male	5+ Athletes
2006-2015	Level 3 w/restrictions	Junior Novice	Female / Male	5+ Athletes
6/1/03-2012	Level 3 w/restrictions	Senior Novice	Female / Male	5+ Athletes

All teams are combined female/male. Novice teams will not be classified as co-ed, regardless of the number of males on a team.



All Star Competitive Rec Divisions

Competitive Rec Divisions are NOT offered at The Allstar World Championship

Birth Year	Level	Division	Female/Male	Team Size
2016-2017	Level 1	6U	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2014-2017	Level 1	8U	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2010-2017	Level 1	12U	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2008-2017	Level 1	14U	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2004-2012	Level 1	10 - 18 Years	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2014-2017	Level 2	8U 1	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2010-2017	Level 2	2 U	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2008-2017	Level 2	14U	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2004-2012	Level 2	10 - 18 Years	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2014-2017	Level 3	8U	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2010-2017	Level 3	12U	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2008-2017	Level 3	14U	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2004-2012	Level 3	10 - 18 Years	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2014-2017	Level 4	8U	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2010-2017	Level 4	12U	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2008-2017	Level 4	14U	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes
2004-2012	Level 4	10 - 18 Years	Female/Male	5-30 Athletes

All Star CheerAbilities Divisions

Birth Year	Level	Division	Female/Male	Team Size
2017 or Before	Level 1 w/restrictions	Novice	Female/Male	5+ Athletes
2017 or Before	Level 2 w/restrictions	Elite	Female/Male	5+ Athletes
2017 or Before	Level 2 w/restrictions	Exhibition	Female/Male	5+ Athletes